Currency: USD
PRODUCT PRICE LIST
Product Code Product Description Made In MSRP
SOURCEWELL
PRICING
Primary Ship
Method
Approx. Ship
Length*
Dest.
Charge
IMH050 50 GAL ICE MASTER H-SERIES - OPTIONAL HOSEREEL AND HITCH BRACKET ND 3,892.35$      3,697.73$          LTL 3' 200$
Best Seller IMU100 100 GAL ICE MASTER U-SERIES - OPTIONAL HOSE REEL AND BAFFLE BALLS ND 4,515.00$      4,289.25$          LTL 3' 200$
Best Seller IME250 250 GAL ICE MASTER E-SERIES - OPTIONAL HOSE REEL AND STORAGE STANDS ND 7,633.50$      7,251.83$          LTL 4' 200$
IME300 300 GAL ICE MASTER E-SERIES - OPTIONAL HOSE REEL AND STORAGE STANDS ND 8,463.00$      8,039.85$          LTL 4' 200$
IME500 500 GAL ICE MASTER E-SERIES - OPTIONAL HOSE REEL AND STORAGE STANDS ND 10,095.75$    9,590.96$          LTL 9' 405$
IMT250G 250 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START ND 11,140.50$    10,583.48$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT250E 250 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V ND 13,287.75$    12,623.36$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT250GSC 250 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START, STORM COMMANDER ND 16,002.00$    15,201.90$        LTL 4' 200$
Best Seller IMT250ESC 250 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V, STORM COMMANDER ND 18,149.25$    17,241.79$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT300G 300 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START ND 12,201.00$    11,590.95$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT300E 300 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V ND 14,348.25$    13,630.84$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT300GSC 300 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START, STORM COMMANDER ND 17,062.50$    16,209.38$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT300ESC 300 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V, STORM COMMANDER ND 19,209.75$    18,249.26$        LTL 4' 200$
IMT500G 500 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START ND 13,886.25$    13,191.94$        LTL 9' 405$
IMT500E 500 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V ND 16,033.50$    15,231.83$        LTL 9' 405$
IMT500GSC 500 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START, STORM COMMANDER ND 18,747.75$    17,810.36$        LTL 9' 405$
Best Seller IMT500ESC 500 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V, STORM COMMANDER ND 20,895.00$    19,850.25$        LTL 9' 405$
IMT800G 800 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START ND 15,188.25$    14,428.84$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT800E 800 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V ND 17,041.50$    16,189.43$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT800GSC 800 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START, STORM COMMANDER ND 20,049.75$    19,047.26$        FTL 10' 450$
Best Seller IMT800ESC 800 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V, STORM COMMANDER ND 22,197.00$    21,087.15$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT995G 995 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START ND 15,697.50$    14,912.63$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT995E 995 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V ND 17,844.75$    16,952.51$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT995GSC 995 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - GAS ELEC. START, STORM COMMANDER ND 20,559.00$    19,531.05$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT995ESC 995 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES - ECOMAXX 12V, STORM COMMANDER ND 22,706.25$    21,570.94$        FTL 10' 450$
IMHMB01 3PT TO RECIEVER HITCH MOUNT (H-SERIES) ND 446.25$         423.94$             LTL
IMHHW01 15' HOSE WRAP W/ SPRAY WAND (H-SERIES) ND 105.00$         99.75$               LTL
IMHHR01 100' HOSE & SPRAY GUN KIT (H-SERIES) ND 609.00$         578.55$             LTL
ICE CONTROL EQUIPMENT
ICE CONTROL SPRAYERS - (T-SERIES CODES INCLUDE BAFFLE BALLS, HOSE REEL, TRUCK MOUNTING BRACKET AND RECEIVER HITCH)
ICE CONTROL SPRAYER ACCESSORIES
1 of 3
Currency: USD
PRODUCT PRICE LIST
Product Code Product Description Made In MSRP
SOURCEWELL
PRICING
Primary Ship
Method
Approx. Ship
Length*
Dest.
Charge
Best Seller IMT250 250 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 6,116.25$      5,810.44$          LTL 4' 200$
IMT300 300 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 7,176.75$      6,817.91$          LTL 4' 200$
Best Seller IMT500 500 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 8,862.00$      8,418.90$          LTL 9' 405$
Best Seller IMT800 800 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 10,116.75$    9,610.91$          FTL 10' 450$
IMT0995 995 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 10,626.00$    10,094.70$        FTL 10' 450$
IMT1200 1200 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 11,880.75$    11,286.71$        FTL 11' 495$
IMT1600 1600 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 16,180.50$    15,371.48$        FTL 16' 720$
IMT1900 1900 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 16,653.00$    15,820.35$        FTL 16' 720$
IMT2500 2500 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 17,986.50$    17,087.18$        FTL 17' 765$
IMT3000 3000 GAL ICE MASTER T-SERIES ND 20,842.50$    19,800.38$        FTL 17' 765$
IMTPH HYDRAULIC PUMP (AVAILABLE ON 500 GAL AND UP) ND 1,627.50$      1,546.13$          PARTS
IMTPG GAS ENGINE, ELEC.START PUMP ND 1,827.00$      1,735.65$          PARTS
Best Seller IMTPE ECOMAXX - 12V HIGH FLOW PUMP (AVAILABLE ON 1000 GAL AND DOWN) ND 3,974.25$      3,775.54$          PARTS
IMTC STANDARD IN-CAB VALVE CONTROLS ND 451.50$         428.93$             PARTS
Best Seller IMTCSC STORM COMMANDER GPS FLOW CONTROLLER ND 5,313.00$      5,047.35$          PARTS
Best Seller IMTHR01 100' HOSE & SPRAY GUN ND 609.00$         578.55$             PARTS
IMTLB01 LED WORK LIGHT ND 168.00$         159.60$             PARTS
Best Seller IMTMT01 TRUCK MOUNTING BRACKETS - STAINLESS STEEL ND 231.00$         219.45$             PARTS
IMTMT02 TAILGATE LOCK PIN SET - STAINLESS STEEL ND 971.25$         922.69$             PARTS
IMTLS01 STORAGE STAND (E-SERIES & T-SERIES UP TO 500 GAL) STAINLESS STEEL ND 850.50$         807.98$             PARTS
IMTLS02 SELF-LOADING LEGS (ALL E-SERIES & T-SERIES) STAINLESS STEEL ND 2,535.75$      2,408.96$          PARTS
Best Seller IMMB01 22" ADJUSTABLE SLIDE MOUNTS (E & T-SERIES) ND 246.75$         234.41$             PARTS
IMMB02 35" ADJUSTABLE SLIDE BOOM MOUNTS (T-SERIES) ND 294.00$         279.30$             PARTS
IMMBF01 22" FOLDING BOOM MOUNTS (E & T-SERIES) ND 422.10$         401.00$             PARTS
IMMBF02 35" FOLDING BOOM MOUNTS  (T-SERIES) ND 534.45$         507.73$             PARTS
IMMBR01 2" RECEIVER HITCH BOOM MOUNT ND 147.00$         139.65$             PARTS
Best Seller IMB12 12 NOZZLE ICE CONTROL DOUBLE BAR BOOM - HIGH VOLUME (T-SERIES) ND 1,659.00$      1,576.05$          PARTS
IMB22 22 NOZZLE ICE CONTROL HIGHWAY BOOM STAINLESS STEEL (T-SERIES) ND 2,604.00$      2,473.80$          PARTS
3. ACCESSORIES SELECTION
4. BOOM MOUNT SELECTION
5. SPRAY BOOM SELECTION
2. PUMP SELECTION (For T-Series Only)
BUILD TO ORDER T-SERIES (5 step selection)
1. BASE UNIT SELECTION
2 of 3
Currency: USD
PRODUCT PRICE LIST
Product Code Product Description Made In MSRP
SOURCEWELL
PRICING
Primary Ship
Method
Approx. Ship
Length*
Dest.
Charge
Best Seller BM3000 LARGE BRINE MASTER ND 29,295.00$    27,830.25$        FTL 16' 720$
BM1600 SMALL BRINE MASTER ND 9,796.50$      9,306.68$          LTL 6' 270$
BMH001 LARGE BRINE MASTER HOSE KIT ND 819.00$         778.05$             LTL
BMH002 SMALL BRINE MASTER HOSE KIT ND 576.45$         547.63$             LTL
BMF001 FLOAT TANK VALVE KIT ND 149.10$         141.65$             LTL
THV01100GYC 1,100 GALLON BRINE STORAGE TANK - 60" DIAMETER X 97" HEIGHT ND 1,520.16$      1,444.15$          FTL 5' 225$
Best Seller THV03000GYC 3,000 GALLON BRINE STORAGE TANK - 90" DIAMETER X 125" HEIGHT ND 3,748.88$      3,561.43$          FTL 7.5' 375$
THV05000GYC 5,000 GALLON BRINE STORAGE TANK - 110" DIAMETER X 150" HEIGHT ND 7,739.13$      7,352.17$          FTL 12.5' 750$
THV10000GYC 10,000 GALLON BRINE STORAGE TANK - 144" DIAMETER X 178" HEIGHT ND 17,118.63$    16,262.70$        FTL 25' 1,125$
THF00995ORC 995 GALLON BRINE TRANSPORT TANK ND 3,692.64$      3,508.01$          FTL 5' 225$
THF01600ORC 1,600 GALLON BRINE TRANSPORT TANK ND 4,743.69$      4,506.51$          FTL 11' 550$
Best Seller THF02200ORC 2,200 GALLON BRINE TRANSPORT TANK ND 6,772.33$      6,433.72$          FTL 11' 550$
THF03000ORC 3,000 GALLON BRINE TRANSPORT TANK ND 10,727.40$    10,191.03$        FTL 11' 550$
THF04500ORC 4,500 GALLON BRINE TRANSPORT TANK ND 15,306.35$    14,541.04$        FTL 15' 750$
AKP01 PUMP AND SKID UNIT WITH HOSES ND 1,772.40$      1,683.78$          LTL
AVB195 7.5" BAFFLE BALL (FOR U-SERIES 100 GAL) ND 11.87$           11.27$               LTL
AVB355 14" BAFFLE BALL - INCLUDED STANDARD FOR T-SERIES (1 PER 10 GALS) ND 16.33$           15.51$               LTL
RDU025C10DC 25 GAL DIESEL FUEL BOSS - COMPACT TX 1,097.49$      1,042.62$          LTL
Best Seller RDU055C10DC 55 GAL DIESEL FUEL BOSS - COMPACT TX 1,181.59$      1,122.51$          LTL
RDU075N10DC 75 GAL DIESEL FUEL BOSS - NARROW TX 1,282.24$      1,218.13$          LTL
Best Seller RDU100S10DC 100 GAL DIESEL FUEL BOSS - STANDARD TX 1,366.34$      1,298.03$          LTL
 PUMP KITS & ACCESSORIES
DIESEL TRANSFER TANKS
BRINE MAKERS
BRINE STORAGE TANKS - INCLUDES SIGHT TUBE AND RECIRC FITTING
BRINE TRANSPORT TANKS - DO NOT INCLUDE BAFFLE BALLS
3 of 3